36 Moulded Case Breakers 0115 ABB Low Voltage 37 Moulded Case Breakers 0914  ABB Low Voltage
Power distribution MCCBs
Type Tmax XT1 ... XT4   &   T1 ... T7 accessories
4
4/43
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
Early auxiliary contacts - AUE
1SDA0 R1

Early auxiliary contact
Product Hierarchy 3000006
Order Code
AUE T1-T2-T3 2 early contacts           1SDA051374R1
AUE T4-T5 250Vac/dc 2 early contacts    1SDA054925R1
AUE T6 250Vac/dc 2 early contacts       1SDA060394R1
AUE T7 400Va.c. 3 early contacts        1SDA062112R1
Aux position contact
AUP T2-T3 con inserted signalling    1SDA051372R1
AUP-I T4-T5-T6 con inserted signalling       1SDA054918R1
AUP-I T4-T5-T6 24 Vdc con inserted signalling 1SDA054920R1
AUP-R T4-T5-T6 24 Vdc con withdraw signalling 1SDA054921R1
AUP-R T4-T5-T6 con withdraw signalling      1SDA054919R1
AUP T7-T7M-X1 24Vd.c. (2INS+2TEST+2EXT) 1SDA062110R1
AUP T7-T7M-X1 250Va.c. (2INS+2TEST+2EXT) 1SDA062111R1
Adapters
ADP 5pin SOR/UVR RC T4-T5-T6 P/W   1SDA055173R1
ADP 6pin AUX T4-T5-T6 P/W          1SDA054922R1
ADP 12pin AUX T4-T5-T6 P/W         1SDA054923R1
ADP 10pin MOE AUE T4-T5-T6 P/W     1SDA054924R1
Mechanical Signals
Test Extension
Product Hierarchy 3000006
Order Code
Trip Reset 110..130Vac/dc  T7 pushbutton operated 1SDA062118R1
Trip Reset 200..240Vac/dc  T7 pushbutton operated 1SDA062119R1
Trip Reset
Operation Counter T7 pushbutton operated      1SDA062160R1
Motor Operators
Stored energy motor operator MOE
Product Hierarchy 3000009
Order Code
MOE XT2-XT4 24 Vdc                   1SDA066463R1
MOE  XT2-XT4 48...60 Vdc              1SDA066464R1
MOE XT2-XT4 110...125 Vac/dc         1SDA066465R1
MOE XT2-XT4 220...250 Vac/dc         1SDA066466R1
MOE XT2-XT4 380 Vac                  1SDA066467R1
MOE XT2-XT4 480...525 Vac                  1SDA066468R1
Stored energy motor operator MOE Product Hierarchy 3000006
MOE T4-T5 24 Vdc                   1SDA054894R1
MOE T4-T5 48...60 Vdc              1SDA054895R1
MOE T4-T5 110...125 Vac/dc         1SDA054896R1
MOE T4-T5 220...250 Vac/dc         1SDA054897R1
MOE T4-T5 380 Vac                  1SDA054898R1
MOE T6 24 Vdc                      1SDA060395R1
MOE T6 48...60Vdc 1SDA060396R1
MOE T6 110...125 Vac/dc            1SDA060397R1
MOE T6 220...250 Vac/dc            1SDA060398R1
MOE T6 380Vac 1SDA060399R1
4
4/43
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
Early auxiliary contacts - AUE